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Week 1 Games

56 Ninerville

65 Big Reese

47 DOG ALL DAY

31 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
59 Silver and black attack

32 THOMPSONS TEXANS
33 Steel Curtain

Week 2 Games

26 Steel Curtain
24 Stay Thirsty My Friends
59 Big Reese
44 Puzzlightyear
27 Chiefs
32 Jack is back
8 DOG ALL DAY

Week 3 Games

38 Silver and black attack
15 Puzzlightyear
27 Ninerville
1 Breaking Bad
30 DOG ALL DAY
28 Big Reese
28 Chiefs

Week 4 Games

38 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
29 Puzzlightyear

26 Breaking Bad

33 Ninerville

31 THOMPSONS TEXANS
46 Silver and black attack

47 Big Reese

Week 5 Games

49 Steel Curtain

14 Puzzlightyear

42 THOMPSONS TEXANS
66 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
55 Ninerville

17 Breaking Bad

18 Jack is back

Week 6 Games

20 Steel Curtain
19 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
36 Lynch Mob

9 DOG ALL DAY
33 Stay Thirsty My Friends
27 Silver and black attack
35 Jack is back

40
49
39
30
56
41
36

49
36
33
18
26
38
37

32
21
56
27
24
70
13

48
57
42
36
28
37
52

49
43
23
41
19
44
14

25
32
41
28
38
65
20

Week 7 Games

Breaking Bad 21 Stay Thirsty My Friends
Stay Thirsty My Friends 42 Puzzlightyear
Lynch Mob 48 Lynch Mob
Chiefs 51 Ninerville
WOODHEADED PECKERS 28 Breaking Bad
Jack is back 41 Big Reese
Puzzlightyear 52 THOMPSONS TEXANS
Week 8 Games
Lynch Mob 58 Steel Curtain
THOMPSONS TEXANS 29 DOG ALL DAY
Ninerville 64 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
Breaking Bad 46 Breaking Bad
WOODHEADED PECKERS 32 Chiefs
Silver and black attack 18 Big Reese
SHOW ME YOUR TDs 54 Jack is back
Week 9 Games
Steel Curtain 22 Lynch Mob
Lynch Mob 37 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
SHOW ME YOUR TDs 64 Puzzlightyear
WOODHEADED PECKERS 38 Breaking Bad
Jack is back 68 Chiefs
THOMPSONS TEXANS 24 THOMPSONS TEXANS
Stay Thirsty My Friends 35 Silver and black attack
Week 10 Games
Steel Curtain 14 Steel Curtain
DOG ALL DAY 30 Lynch Mob
Lynch Mob 30 Jack is back
Chiefs 29 Stay Thirsty My Friends
WOODHEADED PECKERS 29 Silver and black attack
Stay Thirsty My Friends 54 WOODHEADED PECKERS
Jack is back 43 THOMPSONS TEXANS
Week 11 Games
DOG ALL DAY 26 Steel Curtain
Big Reese 20 DOG ALL DAY
Lynch Mob 49 Lynch Mob
Silver and black attack 31 Ninerville
WOODHEADED PECKERS 52 THOMPSONS TEXANS
Chiefs 18 Stay Thirsty My Friends
Stay Thirsty My Friends 21 Jack is back
Week 12 Games
Ninerville 42 DOG ALL DAY
Puzzlightyear 32 THOMPSONS TEXANS
Chiefs 19 Silver and black attack
THOMPSONS TEXANS 38 Big Reese
Breaking Bad 39 WOODHEADED PECKERS
Big Reese 24 Chiefs
WOODHEADED PECKERS 47 Stay Thirsty My Friends
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Steel Curtain
WOODHEADED PECKERS
SHOW ME YOUR TDs
DOG ALL DAY

Jack is back

Chiefs

Silver and black attack

Puzzlightyear

Lynch Mob
WOODHEADED PECKERS
Ninerville

Silver and black attack

Stay Thirsty My Friends
THOMPSONS TEXANS

Steel Curtain

DOG ALL DAY

Ninerville

Big Reese

WOODHEADED PECKERS
Stay Thirsty My Friends

Jack is back

Chiefs

Puzzlightyear

SHOW ME YOUR TDs
DOG ALL DAY
Ninerville

Breaking Bad

Big Reese

SHOW ME YOUR TDs
Puzzlightyear
WOODHEADED PECKERS
Chiefs

Breaking Bad

Silver and black attack

Big Reese

Steel Curtain
Puzzlightyear

Lynch Mob

SHOW ME YOUR TDs
Ninerville

Breaking Bad

Jack is back
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Week 13 Games

29 Breaking Bad
22 Puzzlightyear
52 Jack is back
55 Ninerville

44 DOG ALL DAY
32 Chiefs

22 Big Reese

Week 14 Games

41 Big Reese

27 Puzzlightyear

48 SHOW ME YOUR TDs

45 Breaking Bad

30 WOODHEADED PECKERS
37 Ninerville

50 Silver and black attack

Playoff Week 1 Games

36 DOG ALL DAY
50 SHOW ME YOUR TDs

Breaking Bad

Chiefs

Jack is back

Lynch Mob

Ninerville

Puzzlightyear

Stay Thirsty My Friends
Steel Curtain
THOMPSONS TEXANS
WOODHEADED PECKERS

Playoff Week 2 Games

41 Big Reese
24 Chiefs

Breaking Bad

Jack is back

Lynch Mob

Ninerville

Puzzlightyear

SHOW ME YOUR TDs
Silver and black attack

Stay Thirsty My Friends
Steel Curtain
WOODHEADED PECKERS

Playoff Week 3 Games

34 Chiefs
24 DOG ALL DAY

Breaking Bad

Jack is back

Lynch Mob

Ninerville

Puzzlightyear

SHOW ME YOUR TDs
Silver and black attack

Stay Thirsty My Friends

26 Steel Curtain

48 SHOW ME YOUR TDs
29 Lynch Mob

13 Stay Thirsty My Friends

35 WOODHEADED PECKERS

59 THOMPSONS TEXANS
14 Silver and black attack

58 Steel Curtain

32 Chiefs

48 Lynch Mob

32 DOG ALL DAY

24  Stay Thirsty My Friends

37 Jack is back

43 THOMPSONS TEXANS

33 Silver and black attack
67 Big Reese
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Steel Curtain
WOODHEADED PECKERS
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